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overall 2KM Results

Over
ATl Bib
official Pace
Rank Gender Num Competitor Name
Time  Min/Km
1 ™ 2080 Kyle witkowski
7:37 3:49
2 M 2006 Aaron campbell
8:01 4:01
3 M 2079 Jack wilkinson
8:09 4:05
4 M 2078 charlie wilkinson
8:30 4:15
5 M 2048 zachary Lysitza
8:40 4:20
6 F 2010 Julia cey
8:51 4:26
7 M 2033 pavin Hamm
9:00 4:30
8 M 2021 Josh bueck
9:04 4:32
9 ™ 2055 Kurtis Mugford
9:06 4:33
10 ™ 2042 Landon Leschyshyn
9:16 4:38
11 M 2038 Steven Krip
9:17 4:39
12 M 2008 Brandon Cey
9:27 4:44
13 M 2011 Thavne Clarke
9:31 4:46
14 ™ 2066 will Simpson
9:31 4:46
15 ™ 2013 cayden Cummings
9:42 4:51
16 M 2032 Aren Gray
9:44 4:52
17 M 2082 Roma Zaskovets
9:59 5:00
18 M 2016 Riley Davis
10:13 5:07
19 ™ 2030 Nathan Gay
10:25 5:13
20 ™ 2077 Ethan waldner
10:28 5:14
21 F 2031 Teagan Gongauare
10:29 5:15
22 M 2067 Aden Sinoski
10:41 5:21
23 M 2076 Jeremie Vogt
10:47 5:24
24 F 2060 Francheska Pascual
10:48 5:24

Page 1

City

Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Kelowna

Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Nipawin

Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert
Prince Albert

Prince Albert



10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
171:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
129
129
140
12:
:01
116
117
124
128
132
i35
144
147
148
13:
14:
14:

12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

49
01
14
14
17
21
21
36
42
00
07
07
12
26
26
28

47

59
12
16

124
=31
237
137
139
141
141
148
151
:00
104
104
:06
113
113
:14
115
115
:20
124
131
138
139
142
144
146
148
152
154
154
:00
:06
:08

m =

-

2052
2004
2034
2064
2070
2005
2043
2035
2085
2084
2015
2086
2014
2024
2023
2003
2037
2056
2036
2054
2059
2025
2083
2020
2041
2028
2051
2081
2045
2074
2053
2047
2097

summit2k
Kyla Mangaser

Leah Bratvold

Dana Ismail
Delaney Schmalz
Mackenzie Swaby
Caeley Burtney
Mykenzi Lischka-Bloski
Marissa Jones
Isabella waldner
Navaeh waldner
Lisa Davis

Judy MacLeod Campbell
Mya Cyr

Sophia Epp
Alexandra Epp
Thea (taya) Bexson
Kenzie Kosowan
Teighlor Nicholson
Marcia Klein
Cadence Monette
Sierra Parker
Hailey Evans

Cohen Cantin

sara Donovan
Sheryl Lepine

Cara Gay

Sam Malenfant
Tatum Young

Dara Lukoni

Luke Trann

Krista McCaw
Shelby Lysitza

Hunter Kajner
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wanda McKenzie

Gisele vachon-Perillat

Haley cClifford

Kara cantin

corinne Cey

Ella Attree

owen Malenfant

Gage Malenfant

Dean Schmalz

Gwen Person

Taylor Larson
Brooklyn 0'Rafferty
Christina Stene
Darcy Sander

Les Dickson

Cathy Dickson
Declan Locke
Amanda Szeszorak
Jocelyne Dumonceaux
Linda Nosbush
Katelyn Culbert
Unknown Runner

Unknown Runner
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